INFINITY

SKIN CLINIC

MEDISPA BY DR CHARLES COPE

Skin Consultation & VISIA

*Redeemable on skin treatments or skincare within 1 month

Injectable consultation
*Redeemable on injectables on the day

HydraFacial Signature

HydraFacial Deluxe

$150*

$250*

$240
$300

(Includes booster option of Regen GF, Hydroglucan or Dermabuilder)

HydraFacial Luminous
(Hydrafacial & Healite LED)

HydraFacial Platinum
(Includes Lymphatic Therapy, Booster & Healite LED)

HydraFacial Fire & Ice

TODAY MEDI PEELS
BlueBerry Peel / Pomegranate /

Acai / Lactobotanical Peel

TOMORROW MEDI PEELS
Deep Sea Peel & Peptide Mask

*Includes an exfoliant & Healite LED one week post treatment

Dermaplaning & Peptide Mask

Dermaplaning Package
(Dermaplaning, Peptide Mask & Healite LED)

Fire & Ice Facial

Coolifting Treatment
(Coolifting & Turmeric Mask)

Healite (LED) Light Therapy

MASKS (ONLY AVAILABLE AS ADD ON)
Oxygen Treatment

Rejuvenating Peptide Mask

Aliginate Peel-off Mask

Buy 3 get 15% off
Buy 4 get 17% off
Buy 6 get 20% off

(T8Cs apply)

$315
$395

$495

$150

$450*

$195
$275

$300
$195

$100
$60

$60
$60

Mummy Package $195
(Oxygenation Treatment & Today Medi-peel)

Instant Glow $260
(Oxygen, Today Medi-peel & Healite LED)

Instant Glow Plus $375
(Oxygen, Today Medi-peel, Healite LED & Coolifting)

China Doll & Healite LED $360
Clear Complexion Package $500
(HydraFacial & China Doll)

Bacial $765
(1/2 Back Hydrafacial & 1/2 Back China Doll)

The Infinity $465

(Selected combination of our favourite treatments)

VIVACE RF MICRONEEDLING

(Microneedling, Radio Frequency & LED)
Full Face or Decolletage & Peptide Mask $695
Full Face, Neck & Peptide Mask $1160
Neck $550

SKINPEN MICRONEEDLING

(Wrinkles, Acne Scars & Skin Rejuvenation)

Full Face or Decolletage & Healite LED $465
Full Face, Neck & Healite LED $635
Full Face, Neck, Decolletage & Healite LED  $900

*Includes post treatment kit

CHINA DOLL LASER FACIAL OR LASER TONING

(Tighten Pores, Improves Tone & Texture)

Full Face or Decolletage $300
Half Back $515
PHOTO-REVELATION LASER

(Diffuse Redness, Improves Tone & Skin Rejuvenation)

Full Face, Neck & Decolletage $950
Full Face & Neck $750
Full Face or Decolletage $450
Neck $350

FRACTIONAL LASER - DUALMODE

(Laser Skin Resurfacing)

Face or Décolletage & Peptide Mask $995
Neck $695
Hands $395
Eyes $295

Scar Treatment from $250

*Prices are subject to change without notice. February 2023,



INFINITY

SKIN CLINIC

MEDISPA BY DR CHARLES COPE

BBL FOTOFACIAL

(Corrective - Reduce Pigment & Redness, includes Forever Young)

Face, Neck & Décolletage
Full Face

Décolletage

Neck

Hands

Spot Treatments

BBL - FOREVER YOUNG

(BBL Maintenance and Overall Skin Rejuvenation)

Full Face, Neck, Decolletage & Hands

Full Face or Decolletage
Neck

Hands

Capillaries

BBL - FOREVER CLEAR

(Acne Treatment)

Full Face

Half Face

Half Back

SKINTYTE SKIN TIGHTENING
(Firm, Tone & Tighten)

Skintyte Full Face & Neck
Skintyte Full Face or Décolletage
Skintyte Half Face

Skintyte Neck

Skintyte Eyes

(Skin Tightening, Lifting & Contouring)

Full Face & Neck Treatment
Full Face

Jawline

Decolletage

Full Neck

Submental (Double Chin)
Eye Treatment

INFINITY

SKIN CLINIC

MEDISPA BY DR CHARLES COPE

1-49 units $16.50/unit
50 units $800
$1600 60 units $930
$750 (Minimum treatment value is $250 & treatments are tailored
$650 at time of consultation)
$550
$400
from $200
Teeth grinding treatments/ Facial
slimming treatments From $800
Gummy Smile From $250
$1350 Anti-sweating treatments From $1550
$500
$350
$300
from $200 Tml dermal filler $850
— Lips starting from $850
2ml package $1600
$350 3ml package $2300
$250 4ml package $2800
$450
Bio-stimulating filler $950
Ultrasound +/- filler dissolving $900
$825 Fat dissolving treatments from $1400
$600
$450
$450
$200
$2395
$1700
$1700
$1500
$1200
$535
$395

*Prices are subject to change without notice. February 2023,
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@infinityskin.surryhills

INFINTY SKIN CLINIC
Shop 6, 285A Crown St, Surry Hills

Ph: 02 8056 8157
surryhills@infinityskin.com.au
www.infinityskin.com.au

@infinityskin.surryhills

Opening Hours | Tues Wed Thur 10am - 7pm | Fri10am - 6pm | Sat 9:30am - 4pm | Sun & Mon Closed



