

CONSULTATION		SKIN TREATMENT PACKAGES	
Skin Consultation & VISIA *Redeemable on skin treatments or skincare within 1 month	\$150*	Mummy Package (Oxygenation Treatment & Today Medi-peel)	\$195
Injectable consultation *Redeemable on injectables on the day	\$250*	Instant Glow (Oxygen, Today Medi-peel & Healite LED)	\$260
HYDRAFACIAL TREATMENTS		Instant Glow Plus (Oxygen, Today Medi-peel, Healite LED & Coolifting)	\$375
HydraFacial Signature	\$240	China Doll & Healite LED	\$360
HydraFacial Deluxe (Includes booster option of Regen GF, Hydroglucan or Dermabu	\$300 ilder)	Clear Complexion Package (HydraFacial & China Doll)	\$500
HydraFacial Luminous (Hydrafacial & Healite LED)	\$315	Bacial (1/2 Back Hydrafacial & 1/2 Back China Doll)	\$765
HydraFacial Platinum (Includes Lymphatic Therapy, Booster & Healite LED)	\$395	The Infinity (Selected combination of our favourite treatments)	\$465
HydraFacial Fire & Ice	\$495	MEDICAL SKIN NEEDLING	
MEDI PEELS		VIVACE RF MICRONEEDLING (Microneedling, Radio Frequency & LED)	
TODAY MEDI PEELS		Full Face or Decolletage & Peptide Mask	\$695
BlueBerry Peel / Pomegranate /		Full Face, Neck & Peptide Mask	\$1160
Acai / Lactobotanical Peel	\$150	Neck	\$550
TOMORROW MEDI PEELS		SKINPEN MICRONEEDLING (Wrinkles, Acne Scars & Skin Rejuvenation)	
Deep Sea Peel & Peptide Mask *Includes an exfoliant & Healite LED one week post treatment	\$450*	Full Face or Decolletage & Healite LED	\$465
includes an extollant a realite LEB one need post treatment		Full Face, Neck & Healite LED	\$635
DERMAPLANING		Full Face, Neck, Decolletage & Healite LED *Includes post treatment kit	\$900
Dermaplaning & Peptide Mask	\$195		
Dermaplaning Package (Dermaplaning, Peptide Mask & Healite LED)	\$275	LASER TREATMENTS  CHINA DOLL LASER FACIAL OR LASER TO	ONING
ADDITIONAL FACIAL TREATMENTS		(Tighten Pores, Improves Tone & Texture)	
ADDITIONAL FACIAL TREATMENTS		Full Face or Decolletage	\$300
Fire & Ice Facial	\$300	Half Back	\$515
Coolifting Treatment (Coolifting & Turmeric Mask)	\$195	PHOTO-REVELATION LASER (Diffuse Redness, Improves Tone & Skin Rejuvenation)	
Healite (LED) Light Therapy	\$100	Full Face, Neck & Decolletage	\$950
MASKS (ONLY AVAILABLE AS ADD ON)		Full Face & Neck	\$750
Oxygen Treatment	\$60	Full Face or Decolletage	\$450
Rejuvenating Peptide Mask	\$60	Neck	\$350
Aliginate Peel-off Mask	\$60	FRACTIONAL LASER - DUALMODE (Laser Skin Resurfacing)	
SKIN TREATMENT SERIES AVAILABLE		Face or Décolletage & Peptide Mask	\$995
Buy 3 get 15% off		Neck	\$695
Buy 4 get 17% off		Hands	\$395
Buy 6 get 20% off		Eyes	\$295
(T&Cs apply)		Scar Treatment fron	n <b>\$250</b>



## **BBL TREATMENTS**

BBL			A 1
BBL	FU	461	AL

(Corrective - Reduce Pigment & Redness, includes Forever Young)

Face, Neck & Décolletage	\$1600
Full Face	\$750
Décolletage	\$650
Neck	\$550
Hands	\$400
Spot Treatments	from \$200

#### **BBL - FOREVER YOUNG**

(BBL Maintenance and Overall Skin Rejuvenation)

Full Face, Neck, Decolletage & Hand	s \$1350
Full Face or Decolletage	\$500
Neck	\$350
Hands	\$300
Capillaries	from \$200

# BBL - FOREVER CLEAR (Acne Treatment)

Full Face	\$350
Half Face	\$250
Half Back	\$450

#### SKINTYTE SKIN TIGHTENING

(Firm, Tone & Tighten)

Skintyte Full Face & Neck	\$825
Skintyte Full Face or Décolletage	\$600
Skintyte Half Face	\$450
Skintyte Neck	\$450
Skintyte Eyes	\$200

### ULTRAFORMER III

(Skin Tightening, Lifting & Contouring)	
Full Face & Neck Treatment	\$2395
Full Face	\$1700
Jawline	\$1700
Decolletage	\$1500
Full Neck	\$1200
Submental (Double Chin)	\$535
Eye Treatment	\$395

## ANTIWRINKLE INJECTIONS

1-49 units	\$16.50/unit
50 units	\$800
60 units	\$930
(Minimum treatment value is \$250	& treatments are tailored
at time of consultation)	

### OTHER ANTIWRINKLE PROCEDURES

Teeth grinding treatments/ Facial

slimming treatments	From \$800
Gummy Smile	From \$250
Anti-sweating treatments	From \$1550

#### **DERMAL FILLER & PACKAGES**

1ml dermal filler	\$850
— Lips starting from	\$850
2ml package	\$1600
3ml package	\$2300
4ml package	\$2800
Bio-stimulating filler	\$950
Ultrasound +/- filler dissolving	\$900
Fat dissolving treatments	from \$1400

\*Prices are subject to change without notice. February 2023.



INFINTY SKIN CLINIC

Shop 6, 285A Crown St, Surry Hills NSW 2010

@infinityskin.surryhills

Ph: 02 8056 8157 surryhills@infinityskin.com.au www.infinityskin.com.au

@infinityskin.surryhills

